SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.
Item description

109232

£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

Candle Holder Jefferson gunmetal bronze

Gunmetal bronze finish

Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 8.4
Net weight (lbs) 18.51
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) @30|H.79 cm
Dimensions (inch) @11.81”7| H. 3110”7
MATERIALS

109232

109232

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

Candle Holder Jefferson gunmetal bronze

Brass | Iron

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Candle Holder Jefferson gunmetal bronze | 1 pc(s)

0.47
0.47
0.94
0.2076

12.6

94055000

18.5
18.5

37.01

7.33

27.77
9405504000
India




